
#iloverobots#CRESCENDO

CONCESSIONS

MAIN COURSE

Pizza Slice
Extra Large Pizza
Hot Dog

$3
$21
$3

SNACKS

Chips
Cookies
Candy
PopTarts

$2
$2
$2
$2

BEVERAGES

PowerAde
Coca-Cola
Sprite
Bottled Water
Coffee

$3
$2
$2
$2
$2

FIRST NC Orange County District Event
Chapel Hill High School

March 2-3, 2024

Payments accepted:
Cash, Credit Card


